0091701 TOC Tally Date: 06/19/17 12:34 PM

Total Ballots: 1218 Processed Ballots: 1218

Member, Board of Directors (Vote for up to 6)
Mike Harrington (incumbent)
Terry Lovingier (incumbent)

Mark Dedomenico
(incumbent)

Gary Fenton (incumbent)
Bill Strauss (incumbent)
Jack Owens (incumbent)
Bing Bush

Andrew Lerner

[Blank]

[Invalid]

881
827

820
806
757
720
700
505

Pending Ballots: 0



