0091701 TOC		Tally Date: 06/19/17 12:34 PM	
Total Ballots: 1218		Processed Ballots: 1218	Pending Ballots: 0
Member, Board of Directors (Vote for up to 6)			
	Mike Harrington (incumbent)	881	
	Terry Lovingier (incumbent)	827	
	Mark Dedomenico		
	(incumbent)	820	
	Gary Fenton (incumbent)	806	
	Bill Strauss (incumbent)	757	
	Jack Owens (incumbent)	720	
	Bing Bush	700	
	Andrew Lerner	505	
	[Blank]	4	
	[Invalid]	5	